1993 Girls Track Class C State Championships

[CIass C Team Scores
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Eustis/Farnam
Tri County
Battle Creek
Deshler
Winside
Bloomfield
Louisville

Yutan

West Point CC
Burwell

North Bend
Anselmo-Merna
Wahoo Neumann
Hay Springs

]CIass C Individual Medalists

100 Meter Dash

1 Lesley Ringenberg
2 Amy Klein

3 Charity Anderson
4 Amy Weyers

5 Jennifer Einspahr
6 Jamie Chaffin

400 Meter Dash

1 Tori Holtmeier

2 Debra Maschmann
3 Sandy Derby

4 Nicole Mauser

5 Jamie Chaffin

6 Jodi Dubs

1600 Meter Run

1 Melinda Mohr

2 Richelle Woockman
3 Kiristi Kitt

4 Stefanie Senn

5 Christina Hruby

6 Tirsten Brockmeier

Eustis-Farnam
Anselmo-Merna
Atkinson West Holt
Hay Springs
Wauneta/Palisade
Burwell

Tri County
Deshler
Louisville
South Platte
Burwell
David City

Winside
Wakefield
Wauneta/Palisade
Burwell

Doniphan
Eustis-Farnam

100 Meter High Hurdles

1 Alesha Schoof
2 Jami Kubik

3 Tanya Anderson
4 Michaela Nau

5 Sandy Derby

6 Marcia McGill

Long Jump

1 Tanya Cate

2 Gretchin Kotschwar
3 Kendra Voss

4 Leisa Hargens

5 Chris Brozovsky

6 Barrie Hasselbalch

1 Tressa Thompson

2 Holly Timperley

3 Heather Humphrey
4 Doreen Heldt

5 Becky Franzleubbers
6 Tara Cody

400 Meter Relay

1 Deshler
2 Tri County

Deshler
Cambridge
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Louisville
West Point CC

Yutan
Eustis/Farnam
North Bend
Centura

Osceola/Stromsburg

Tecumseh

Bloomfield

Battle Creek
Wymore Southern
Oshkosh
Howells/Dodge
Fremont Bergan

51.38
51.46

12.43
12.68
12.80
12.87
12.95
12.97

:57.64
:58.62
:59.34
:59.80
:59.90
1:00.25

5:20.32
5:20.61
5:21.12
5:22.52
5:30.34
5:32.26

15.31
15.52
15.71
15.77
15.90
16.26

17-05.75
17-01.5
16-11
16-09.75
16-08.5
16-08

44-11.5
42-11.5
41-09.5
40-07.5
39-06
38-03.25

Wauneta/Palisade
David City
Doniphan
Wakefield
Cambridge
Hastings St Cecilia
Homer
Howells/Dodge
Aquinas

Rushville

Atkinson West Holt
Wisner-Pilger
Wymore Southern
Elm Creek
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200 Meter Dash

1 Lesley Ringenberg
2 Tanya Cate

3 Erika Thor

4 Amy Weyers

5 Stella Klassen

6 Jennifer Einspahr

800 Meter Run

1 Jodi Dubs

2 Tracey Thompson
3 Tirsten Brockmeier
4 Sara Domeier

5 Melinda Mohr

6 Kristi Kitt

3200 Meter Run

1 Melinda Mohr

2 Christina Hruby

3 Stefanie Senn

4 Wendy Hohn

5 Kendra McGary

6 Richelle Woockman

Geneva

Kearney Catholic
Oshkosh

South Platte
Centura
Henderson
O'Neill St Mary
Osceola/Stromsburg
Fremont Bergan
Bruning
Plainview
Ravenna
Tecumseh
Verdigre

Eustis-Farnam
Yutan
Wisner-Pilger

Hay Springs
Henderson
Wauneta/Palisade

David City

Homer
Eustis-Farnam
Geneva

Winside
Wauneta/Palisade

Winside
Doniphan

Burwell

Wahoo Neumann
Tri County
Wakefield

300 Meter Low Hurdles

1 Sandy Derby
2 Marcia McGill
3 Patty Tomka
4 Sarah Kindig
5 Michaela Nau
6 Carrie Kucera

High Jump

1 Tori Holtmeier

2 Kendra Voss

3 Gretchin Kotschwar
4 Ann Epp

5 Tanya Anderson

6 Alesha Schoof

1 Kari Hohn

2 Tressa Thompson
3 April Kockrow

4 Gretchin Kotschwar
5 BJ Hoban

6 Jennifer Houchin

1600 Meter Relay

1 Eustis/Farnam
2 Tri County

Louisville

West Point CC
Howells/Dodge
Hastings St Cecilia
Battle Creek
Verdigre

Tri County

North Bend
Eustis/Farnam
Kearney Catholic
Battle Creek
Deshler

Wahoo Neumann
Bloomfield
Rushville
Eustis/Farnam
Elm Creek
Bruning

4:05.89
4:05.91
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26.59
26.82
26.96
27.13
27.20
27.30

2:17.43
2:18.65
2:19.50
2:21.29
2:22.80
2:23.71

11:44.79
11:45.53
12:02.57
12:12.25
12:15.81
12:19.89

45.69
46.67
47.13
47.32
47.48
47.60

5-06
5-05
5-05
5-03
5-03
5-03

146-02
128-08
124-00
122-07
120-00
118-08



3 Anselmo-Merna
4 Hay Springs

5 Wauneta/Palisade
6 Plainview

3200 Meter Relay

1 Battle Creek

2 Eustis/Farnam

3 David City Aquinas
4 Hastings St Cecilia
5 O'Neill St Mary

6 Ravenna

51.62
51.71
51.73
51.85

9:48.93
9:50.04
9:57.93
10:05.82
10:06.66
10:08.16

3 West Point CC
4 Battle Creek

5 Elm Creek

6 Burwell

4:08.53
4:09.70
4:10.90
4:12.02



